IN ROOM DINING

FROM 12 PM TO 11 PM

APPETIZERS

Quinoa with green apple, pomegranate, and pine nuts

Avocado with citrus fillets or Guacamole

Steak tartar, classic style, with toast 120g

SALADS

Heart of lettuce with vinaigrette

Mixed salad
with Cucumber, tomatoes, and carrot

SOUPS

Curry soup with tropical chutney

Consommeé nature | Céléstine | vegetables | meat balls

PASTAS AND RISOTTO

DURUM WHEAT PENNE OR SPAGHETTI | WHOLE WEAT PENNE | SPAGHETTI KAMUT

with basil pesto
with Bolognese sauce

Risotto Acquerello with dry cépes mushrooms

26

26

48

18

24

18

18

34
38

44



FISH AND MEATS

Scottish salmon steak steamed or backed
served with vegetable and Mediterranean-style potato purée

Wienerschnitzel
served with Pommes Allumettes

Veggie Burger

Burger | Cheeseburger

Créme brulée

Valrhona chocolat mousse

Selection of local cheese

SANDWICHES

DESSERTS

All prices are in Swiss francs, including VAT

46

62

34

42

20

20

28



IN ROOM DINING

FROM 11 PM TO 7 AM

Heart of lettuce with vinaigrette

Curry soup with tropical chutney

Biindnerteller

Selection of local cheese

7132 Nuts Cake

18

18

42

28



IN ROOM DINING

CHAMPAGNE AND WINE

Réserve Brut 75 130
Pol Roger, Epernay 10 22
Blanc de Blanc Brut 2015 75 180
Louis Roederer, Reims 10 29
Brut Rosé N.V. 75 185

Billecart-Salmon, Mareuil-sur-A§

Moéhr-Niggli 2021 75 90
Pinot Blanc 10 16
Maienfeld, Schweiz

Joseph Burrier, Pouilly Fuissé 2021 75 85
Bourgogne Blanc AC, Mémoire de Terroir 10 15
Burgund, Franreich

Tenuta San Guido 2021 75 90
Guidalberto 10 16
Toskana, Italien

Chateau Pichon Longueville 2014 75 155
Comtesse de Lalande 10 24
La Réserve de la Comtesse

Pauillac, Frankreich



IN ROOM DINING

ORIGIN OF THE PRODUCTS

Creekstone Black Angus Beef | USA

May have been produced using hormonal performance-enhancing substances

Veal - Label “Farmer “| Switzerland

Perch | Estonia

Freshwater fishery, gillnets

Salmon Label Rouge | Scotland

Aquaculture



